Startlista — Polis/Brand-SM Medeldistans

2018-09-27

H21P
10:00
11:00
11:03
11:06
11:09
11:12
11:15
11:18

H21B
11:21
11:27
11:30
11:33
11:36

D21P
10:53
10:56
10:59
11:02
11:05
11:08
11:11
11:14
11:17
11:20
11:26
11:29
11:32

D21B
10:35

H40P
11:13
11:16
11:19
11:22
11:25

H40B
11:01
11:04
11:07
11:10

D40P
09:59
10:35
10:38
10:41
10:44
10:47
10:50

Patrik Nordgren
Anders Ingemarsson
Henrik Lidhage
Marcus J Karlsson
Tobias Kjell

Linus Unosson
Robin Rovina
Fredrik Svensson

Erik Skapdal
Bjoérn Lasell
Mattias Nilsson
Marcus Beckius
Kristian Rybak

Marie Krysander
Anna Kempe
Cecilia Bergfast
Marielle Larsson
Charlotte Dufva
Hanna Arnell
Lina Berglund
Ann-Christine Enqvist
Sofie Larsson
Pernilla Nilsson
Caroline Green
Asa Braam
Anna Johansson

Erica Imeson

Thomas Josarp
Andreas Bork
Marcus Malm

Otto Eriksson
Per-Magnus Edwards

Jens Molin
Ola Carlén
Mathias Swartz
Henrik Jonsson

Anki Andersson
Karolina Hellgren
Asa Carlstréom
Annika Lindberg
Anna Hofvenstam
Kerstin Bahlmann
Maria Olsson

Goteborgs PIF

Sddra Skaningarnas Skytte o IF
Eskilstunapolisens IF
Jonkopingspolisens Skytte- Och If
Nykdpingspolisens SIK
Norrtéljepolisens SIK
Uppsalapolisen
Jonkdpingspolisens Skytte- Och If

Raddningstjansten Storgéteborg
Gavle Brandkars IF
Raddningstjansten Storgdteborg
Raddningstjansten Karlstad
R&addningstjansten Trelleborg

Jamtlands PIF

NFC IF
Norrkdpingspolisens GIK
Stockholmspolisen

NFC IF
Varbergspolisens SolF
PIF Stockholm Nord
NFC IF
Norrkdpingspolisens GIK
Goteborgs PIF
Norrkdpingspolisens GIK
NFC IF

NFC IF

Sodertérns Brandforsvarsforbund

Varbergspolisens SolF
Goteborgs PIF
Skoévdepolisens IF
Varbergspolisens SolF
Goteborgs PIF

Brandkarens IK Storstockholm
Brandkaren Attunda IF
Raddningstjansten Karlstad
Mora Brandkar

NFC IF

Norrképingspolisens GIK
Jonkopingspolisens Skytte- Och If
Stockholmspolisens IF
Norrkdpingspolisens GIK

NFC IF

Stockholmspolisens IF

MeOS 2018-09-26 16:38:28, H21P, (1/3)

9810212
29959
660066
890419
18597
38566
880921
7105240

38435

970302
2087092

7800202
404231
536536

36270
30221
501821
409259
402068
19678
2048629
7060526

1986082

980923

28150

761209
2062028
731110
691008

261536
443772
44640

620320

7670904
42745



H50P
10:24
10:27
10:30
10:33
10:36
10:39

H50B
10:42
10:45
10:48
10:51
10:54

D50P
10:14
10:23
10:26
10:29
10:32

H60P
10:28
10:31
10:34
10:37
10:40
10:43
10:46
10:49
10:52
10:55
10:58

H60B
10:13
10:16
10:19
10:22
10:25

H70P
10:07
10:10

H70B
10:01
10:04

H75P
10:06
10:09
10:12
10:15
10:18
10:21

H75B
10:03

UP
10:05
10:08

Lars Spanberg
Stefan Aronsson
Claes Hagstrand
Mats Ljungqvist
Peter Fogelstrom
Jan Vehmanen

Jan Hollbeck
Teddy Andersson
Anders Holmqvist
Magnus Johansson
Hakan Dahlback

Sabiene Karlsson
Carina Andersson
Christina Bergstrom
Margareta Skarp
Gunilla Larsson

Alf Andersson

Eje Dahl

Lars Léfholm
Bengt Karrstrom
Ove Allansson

Bo Salomonson
Goran Johansson
Hakan Larsson
Roland Svensson
Kaj Abrahamsson
Lars Hallberg

Hans Letfors
Ingemar Skaar
Anders Wilgotson
Leif Akerblom
Lennart Larsson

Bo Norback
Hans Hvalsg

Leif Mathisen
Soéren Randulv

Arne Pedersen
Hans Carlsson
Sven-Olov Norlin
Finn Sgndergard
Johnny Wallinge
Sture Nilsson

Gosta Lindblom

Bjarne Lagerl6f
Mikaela Légdberg

Stockholmspolisens IF
Sydnarkespolisens IK
Goteborgs PIF
Vaxjopolisens IPSK
Skoévdepolisens IF
Goteborgs PIF

Sddertérns Brandférsvarsforbund
Raddningstjansten Storgdteborg
Brandkarens IK Storstockholm
Réaddningstjansten Storgéteborg
Brandkarens IK Storstockholm

Norrtaljepolisens SIK
Lidkdpingspolisens SIF
Sodertornspolisens IF

NFC IF

Sddra Skaningarnas Skytte o IF

3100 meter
Skoévdepolisens IF
Sydnarkespolisens IK
Lidkdpingspolisens SIF
Stockholmspolisens IF
Skoévdepolisens IF
Kalmarpolisens IF
Lidkdpingspolisens SIF
Uddevallapolisens IF
Skoévdepolisens IF
Lidkdpingspolisens SIF
Stockholmspolisens IF

3100 meter

Brandkarens IK Storstockholm
Jonkopings BIF

Brandkarens IK Boras
Brandkarens IK Storstockholm
Brandkarens IK Boras

Stockholmspolisens IF
Dansk Politiidreetsforbund

Eskilstunas Raddningstjanst
Raddningstjansten Storgdteborg

Dansk Politiidreetsforbund
Falupolisen
Stockholmspolisens IF
Dansk Politiidreetsforbund
Norrkdpingspolisens GIK
Stockholmspolisens IF

Jonkopings BIF

2900 meter
Varbergspolisens SolF
NFC IF

MeOS 2018-09-26 16:38:28, H50P, (2/3)

205301

670709
651007
660409

641221
438424
8006609
1366622
610424

44049
680904
19823
343904
1570415

241623
2075187
245116
551109
444797
560531
39745
7580712
2112551
225176

27214
25258

2078189
25362

29990
1402403

304935

213904
1411855
2089178
342391
16694
227038

28381

2031525
9790223



MeOS 2018-09-26 16:38:28, UP, (3/3)

10:11 Birgitta Augustsson Skovdepolisens IF 217180
10:17 Andreas Lindqvist NFC IF

10:20 Maria Karrstrom Stockholmspolisens IF 530426
10:57 Olof Brandén Géteborgs PIF

11:23 Caroline Lidebjer NFC IF 810622
uB 2900 meter

09:58 Gunnar Neselius Brandkarens IK Storstockholm

10:02 Jonathan Backlund Raddningstjansten Storgbteborg

11:24 Jens Berthelsen R&ddningstjansten Karlstad



